SE
C
TI
O
N
 7
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
Single Coil (DC) Single Coil (AC)Dual Coil (DC)

Other mating sockets see Section 2: 70-788EL11-1, 70-124-1, 70-124-2,
70-178-1, 70-178-2
Part Number Builder
(63)
(92)
(96)
2.48
3.62
3.7
2.93
(74)
BOLD-FACED PART NUMBERS ARE NORMALLY STOCKED
785
Series
785
XBX
Contact Configuration
DPDT = XBX
C
Coil Options
Single Coil = C
Double Coil = CD
– 240A
Coil Voltage
VAC = 6 - 240A
VDC = 6 - 125D
Coil Resistance
32 Ohms
120 Ohms
470 Ohms
10,000 Ohms
40,000 Ohms
22/22 Ohms
88/88 Ohms
350/350 Ohms
1,400/1,400 Ohms
9,000/9,000 Ohms
120 Ohms
470 Ohms
10,000 Ohms
Part Number
785XBXC-6A
785XBXC-12A
785XBXC-24A
785XBXC-120A
785XBXC-240A
785XBXCD-6D
785XBXCD-12D
785XBXCD-24D
785XBXCD-48D
785XBXCD-110D
785XBXC-12D
785XBXC-24D
785XBXC-125D
Nominal Voltage
AC Operated (Single Coil)
6 VAC 50/60 HZ
12 VAC 50/60 HZ
24 VAC 50/60 HZ
120 VAC 50/60 HZ
240 VAC 50/60 HZ
DC Operated (Dual Coil)
6 VDC
12 VDC
24 VDC
48 VDC
110/125 VDC
DC Operated (Single Coil)
12 VDC
24 VDC
110/125 VDC
Standard Part Numbers
70-788EL11-1